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UNITS: TOTAL 

Tannery Artists Lofts

Coral Street

Riverwalk Apartments

El Centro Senior Apartments

Downtown Library Affordable Housing Project

Cedar Street Apartments                            

 Pac North & Pac South

Ocean Street

100

121

21

45

50

65

164

63

AFFORDABLE

1010 River Street

119 Coral Street

110 Lindberg Street

1110 Pacific Ave

Cedar Street/ Cathcart Street

538 Cedar Street (parking lot)

Pacific Ave/ Front Street

350 Ocean Street

99

120

20

45

49

65

161

62

Affordable Housing Tour-North Route 1
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Go the Extra Mile-South Route 2 
Arbor Cove Senior Commons

Neary Lagoon Apartments 

Sycamore Commons

Nueva Vista

Nuevo Sol Apartments

Jessie Street Apartments

831 Water Apartments (mod)

708 Water Street Apartments

35

95

48

48

28

TBD

151

41

84 Blackburn Street

81 Chestnut Street

125 Sycamore Street

136 Leibrandt Ave

111 Barson Street

314 Jessie Street

831 Water Street

708 Water Street

35

95

47

48

27

TBD

TBD

41
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UNITS: TOTAL AFFORDABLE

Do you want to go the extra mile? Continue on to route 2-first stop, Arbor Cove Senior Commons.

Self Guided Affordable Housing 
Bike Tour 2022

https://www.artspace.org/tannery
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/planning-and-community-development/active-planning-applications-and-status/119-coral-street
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/planning-and-community-development/planning-division/active-planning-applications-and-status/significant-project-applications/119-coral-street
https://www.eahhousing.org/apartments/riverwalk-apartments/
https://www.eahhousing.org/apartments/riverwalk-apartments/
https://www.mercyhousing.org/california/el-centro/
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/economic-development/development-projects/mixed-use-library-project
https://santacruzlocal.org/2021/01/26/downtown-santa-cruz-affordable-housing-projects-advance/
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/planning-and-community-development/planning-division/active-planning-applications-and-status/significant-project-applications/pacific-station-north-redevelopment
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/planning-and-community-development/planning-division/active-planning-applications-and-status/significant-project-applications/pacific-station-south-redevelopment
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/Home/Components/BusinessDirectory/BusinessDirectory/78/3930
https://www.cchnc.org/locations/arbor-cove-senior-commons/
https://www.mercyhousing.org/california/neary-lagoon/
https://www.mercyhousing.org/california/sycamore-street-commons/
https://www.mercyhousing.org/california/nueva-vista/
https://edenhousing.org/properties/nuevo-sol/
https://www.santacruzsentinel.com/2019/03/29/affordable-santa-cruz-housing-project-would-upgrade-expand-complex/
https://www.cityofsantacruz.com/government/city-departments/planning-and-community-development/planning-division/active-planning-applications-and-status/831-water-street
https://www.eahhousing.org/apartments/water-street/


Route 1 Map
The self-guided bike tour route is
designed to begin at Tannery
Artist Lofts-1010 River Street and
will conclude at the Pacific
North and South Project site-
Pacific Ave and Front Street. 

The projects highlighted show
the City of Santa Cruz's
continued commitment to create
diverse affordable housing
projects. For more information
on a specific project please
click the linked project names
on the above page.

Want to go the extra mile? Continue
on to a few extra blocks to start at
Arbor Cove Senior Commons-84
Blackburn Street and conclude the
tour at Water Street Apartments-
708 Water Street. 

Go the Extra
Mile-Route 2


